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COMUNE                        AN  1 CORBOLANI                 STEFANIA          23/11/1969 NA 191 2002   304 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  2 VICARIO                   CESIRA ROSA       10/10/1971 BN 188 2002   385 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  3 FALBO                     FILOMENA DINA     10/11/1949 CS 186 2002   445 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  4 AGOLINO                   SIMONA LORETTA    18/06/1972 RM 186 2003   451 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  5 STROZZI                   ALESSANDRA        01/04/1973 RM 184 2007   516 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  6 DELLE DONNE               ELISA             01/10/1971 EE 182 2007   591 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  7 VASSALLO                  SABINA            25/01/1970 PA 182 2007   592 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  8 GIULIANI                  VANIA             14/10/1977 RM 181 2002   615 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  9 DI RIENZO                 DANIELA           12/01/1972 RM 181 2007   625 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  10 SCOCCA                    ORNELLA           27/04/1962 BN 178 2007   710 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  11 PASTORE                   FLAVIA            01/12/1956 BN 175 2000   792 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  12 PIALI                     TIZIANA           02/04/1966 RM 174 2002   824 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  13 IOVANE                    BRUNELLA          09/05/1978 RM 172 2004   895 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  14 MIRULLA                   MADDALENA         24/05/1962 ME 172 2007   899 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  15 CESTRONE                  IDA               30/12/1972 NA 170 2011   958 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  16 VILARDI                   CARMELA           22/11/1971 NA 170 2011   961 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  17 TRAPASSO                  MARIA TERESA      24/08/1976 CZ 167 2003   1037 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  18 CIUCCI                    ALESSANDRA        16/03/1965 RM 164 2002   1111 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  19 IANNONE                   ANNA              13/09/1976 SA 163 2007   1155 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  20 BOCHICCHIO                IRENE             01/01/1973 PZ 160 2002   1241 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  21 ZAPPACOSTA                FRANCA            23/03/1965 RM 150 2000   1510 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  22 MALET                     DANIELA           20/09/1977 SA 148 2007   1575 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  23 PIERLUIGI                 SIMONA            23/07/1981 RM 142 2007   1726 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  24 GALLO                     ANTONIETTA        14/06/1979 PA 139 2004   1792 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  25 PRIOLO                    GRAZIELLA         07/07/1975 CB 139 2014 J A 1803 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  26 AUGERI                    KATIA             17/03/1972 SR 138 2003   1814 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  27 FERRIGNO                  ANNA              09/10/1960 SA 134 2005   1920 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  28 CIURLEO                   FRANCESCA         17/07/1955 RC 133 2003   1935 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  29 GIOVANNINI                SILVIA            17/07/1961 RM 129 2007   2050 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  30 DI MARIA                  RAFFAELA          03/06/1965 NA 127 2014   2104 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  31 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A 2296 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  32 BOSSO                     BARBARA           05/06/1973 NA 120 2011   2338 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  33 RICCIO                    LIANA             09/03/1975 NA 116 2011   2485 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  34 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A 2565 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  35 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A 2692 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  36 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A 2742 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  37 CATANIA                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  19/03/1961 TP 107 2007   2836 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  38 CARUANA                   FRANCESCA         26/09/1976 AG 101 2014   331 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  39 CORONELLA                 MARIA             18/11/1967 CE 99 2014   3166 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  40 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A 3286 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN  41 PANELLA                   GIULIA            24/04/1987 RM 84 2007   3513 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  42 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A 3519 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  43 DI PIERRO                 ANGELA            28/07/1969 EE 82 2007   3555 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  44 BLASI                     LAURA             06/01/1978 RM 74 2007   3684 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  45 DE  COMCIILIS             ROMINA            14/08/1983 RM 66 2009 J A 3841 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  46 FRANCIOLINI               MARIA LUISA       10/12/1962 RM 59 2009   3943 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  47 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A 3966 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  48 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56 2009 J A 3999 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  49 HAIK                      EMANUELA          02/11/1980 EE 51 2009 J A 4082 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  50 CACCIAPUOTI               CARMELA           18/02/1971 NA 26 2014   4555 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  51 STRINA                    ANNUNZIATA        02/12/1970 LT 21 2014   869 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  52 SCARINZI                  ANTONELLA         08/04/1966 CE 21 2014   871 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  53 CARATOZZOLO               CARMELA           01/01/1966 RC 18 2014   4778 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 54 SCARFO'                   PRISCILLA         03/10/1987 RM 0 2009   5058 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  55 CIOCCARI                  ALESSIA           04/05/1976 RM 90 2012 J A 5098 4 G X

COMUNE                        AN  56 DE LEONARDIS              DAVIDE            07/01/1977 RM 86 2012 J A 5108 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 PRIOLO                    GRAZIELLA         07/07/1975 CB 139 2014 J A 66 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A 169 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A 303 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A 372 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A 404 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A 725 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A 880 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 DE  COMCIILIS             ROMINA            14/08/1983 RM 66 2009 J A 1063 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A 1107 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56 2009 J A 1125 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 HAIK                      EMANUELA          02/11/1980 EE 51 2009 J A 1160 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 CIOCCARI                  ALESSIA           04/05/1976 RM 90 2012 J A 1217 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 DE LEONARDIS              DAVIDE            07/01/1977 RM 86 2012 J A 1227 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 PRIOLO                    GRAZIELLA         07/07/1975 CB 139 2014 J A 66 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A 169 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A 303 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A 372 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A 404 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A 725 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A 880 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 DE  COMCIILIS             ROMINA            14/08/1983 RM 66 2009 J A 1063 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A 1107 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56 2009 J A 1125 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 HAIK                      EMANUELA          02/11/1980 EE 51 2009 J A 1160 3 V  
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SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 CIOCCARI                  ALESSIA           04/05/1976 RM 90 2012 J A 1217 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 DE LEONARDIS              DAVIDE            07/01/1977 RM 86 2012 J A 1227 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 PRIOLO                    GRAZIELLA         07/07/1975 CB 139 2014 J A 66 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A 169 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A 303 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A 372 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A 404 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A 725 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A 880 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 DE  COMCIILIS             ROMINA            14/08/1983 RM 66 2009 J A 1063 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A 1107 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56 2009 J A 1125 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 HAIK                      EMANUELA          02/11/1980 EE 51 2009 J A 1160 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 CIOCCARI                  ALESSIA           04/05/1976 RM 90 2012 J A 1217 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 DE LEONARDIS              DAVIDE            07/01/1977 RM 86 2012 J A 1227 4 G X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 VASSALLO                  SABINA            25/01/1970 PA 182 2007   225 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 IOVANE                    BRUNELLA          09/05/1978 RM 172 2004   327 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CESTRONE                  IDA               30/12/1972 NA 170 2011   356 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 BOCHICCHIO                IRENE             01/01/1973 PZ 160 2002   460 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 MALET                     DANIELA           20/09/1977 SA 148 2007   590 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 PIERLUIGI                 SIMONA            23/07/1981 RM 142 2007   643 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 PRIOLO                    GRAZIELLA         07/07/1975 CB 139 2014 J A 668 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 GIOVANNINI                SILVIA            17/07/1961 RM 129 2007   753 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 PADREVITA                 GISELLA           09/03/1978 AV 121 2007 J A 897 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 BOSSO                     BARBARA           05/06/1973 NA 120 2011   920 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 RICCIO                    LIANA             09/03/1975 NA 116 2011   1004 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 114 2007 J A 1061 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 CAUZI                     MARIA CHIARA      10/07/1985 RM 111 2007 J A 1149 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 GAGLIARDI                 ANNA              22/12/1980 CE 110 2007 J A 1184 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 CORONELLA                 MARIA             18/11/1967 CE 99 2014   1481 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 DE PERETTI                GIULIA            22/04/1986 RM 93 2007 J A 1557 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 PANELLA                   GIULIA            24/04/1987 RM 84 2007   1717 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 SIMONINI                  ROMINA            27/10/1979 RM 84 2009 J A 1722 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 DI PIERRO                 ANGELA            28/07/1969 EE 82 2007   1746 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 FRANCIOLINI               MARIA LUISA       10/12/1962 RM 59 2009   2000 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CONTI                     MARTINA           13/08/1986 RM 57 2007 J A 2007 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 SANTINI                   FRANCESCA         29/01/1974 RM 56 2009 J A 2029 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 STRINA                    ANNUNZIATA        02/12/1970 LT 21 2014   458 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 24 SCARFO'                   PRISCILLA         03/10/1987 RM 0 2009   2469 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 CIOCCARI                  ALESSIA           04/05/1976 RM 90 2012 J A 2492 4 G X
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 DE LEONARDIS              DAVIDE            07/01/1977 RM 86 2012 J A 2501 4 G X


